

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2720 OF 2006 (for preliminary hearing)

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHORUKA FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 05/06/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Nupur Kanungo,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sibal,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Issue notice on application for stay also.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master