

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.2720/2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHORUKA FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for stay and office report)

WITH I.A. No. 2 (appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Puri, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.

Mr. Yogesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.N.Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner

, list

immediately after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master