

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.3, 4 & 5 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2720 OF 2006

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHORUKA FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For change of company name, release of money and dismissal of
appeal as infructuous)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, S.G.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Applicant:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Chandel, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks.

Reply, if any, be filed within three weeks.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER