

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS. 3- 5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2720 OF 2006

S E C U R I T I E S & E X C H A N G E B O A R D O F I N D I A

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

B H O R U K A F I N A N C I A L S E R V I C E L T D. & O R S

Respondent(s)

(For directions and dismissal of appeal as infructuous and O/Report)

Date: 13 / 10 / 2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S . H. K A P A D I A

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E B. S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Sibal, Adv.

Mr. Sumesh Dhawan, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Chander, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(S. Thapar)
P S to Registrar(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master